
Individual
Company First Last Score

Pape-Dawson Tres Summerlin 95

TA Squared Austin Luchak 92

Individual Jon Bowers 89

4-D Colton DeCock 89

4-D Clayton DeCock 89

RESPEC Jake Edlund 88

Kelly Dickens Johnie Clark 87

Pape-Dawson Matt Pedroza 86

Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 85

TA Squared Ed Stiteler 84

4-D Keith Banks 83

TA Squared Matt 83

TA Squared Tracy Taylord 81

Individual Wade Rogge 80

Rio Skeet Todd Mueth 79

Kelly Dickens Kelly Dickens 78

Kelly Dickens Kyle Clark 75

Castroville State Bank Scott Tschirhart 73

Individual Taylor Swanson 72

Kelly Dickens Jacob Clark 72

Rio Skeet Todd Haby 70

RESPEC Ty Berry 69

Individual Wesley Rogge 68

Castroville State Bank Elliot Hackabil 67



Individual
Company First Last Score

Pape-Dawson Dawson Tondre 67

RESPEC Daryl Spillmann 65

Bear Spring Adam Ramirez 65

Bear Spring Jorge Alos 64

Bear Spring Purser Sturgeon 63

Rio Skeet John Scheuhle 62

Individual Nicki Bowers 60

Castroville State Bank Ronnie Lemmons 58

4-D Darrell DeCock 58

Castroville State Bank Steven Hoog 55

Rio Skeet Joe Holzhaus 53

RESPEC David Fabre 45

Bear Spring Mama Sturgeon 38



TEAM

Company First Last Score

TA Squared Austin Luchak 92

TA Squared Tracy Taylord 81

TA Squared Ed Stiteler 84

TA Squared Matt 83

340

Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 85

Pape-Dawson Dawson Tondre 67

Pape-Dawson Matt Pedroza 86

Pape-Dawson Tres Summerlin 95

333

4-D Darrell DeCock 58

4-D Colton DeCock 89

4-D Clayton DeCock 89

4-D Keith Banks 83

319

Kelly Dickens Johnie Clark 87

Kelly Dickens Jacob Clark 72

Kelly Dickens Kyle Clark 75

Kelly Dickens Kelly Dickens 78

312

RESPEC Ty Berry 69

RESPEC Jake Edlund 88

RESPEC David Fabre 45

RESPEC Daryl Spillmann 65

267



TEAM

Company First Last Score

Rio Skeet Todd Haby 70

Rio Skeet John Scheuhle 62

Rio Skeet Todd Mueth 79

Rio Skeet Joe Holzhaus 53

264

Castroville State Bank Scott Tschirhart 73

Castroville State Bank Steven Hoog 55

Castroville State Bank Elliot Hackabil 67

Castroville State Bank Ronnie Lemmons 58

253

Bear Spring Purser Sturgeon 63

Bear Spring Jorge Alos 64

Bear Spring Adam Ramirez 65

Bear Spring Mama Sturgeon 38

230



Company First Last Score Award

Pape-Dawson Tres Summerlin 95 HOA

Company First Last Score Award

Kelly Dickens Johnie Clark 87 Youth HOA

Company First Last Score Award

TA Squared Austin Luchak 92

TA Squared Tracy Taylord 81

TA Squared Ed Stiteler 84

TA Squared Matt 83

340

Pape-Dawson Jim Welch 85

Pape-Dawson Dawson Tondre 67

Pape-Dawson Matt Pedroza 86

Pape-Dawson Tres Summerlin 95

333

4-D Darrell DeCock 58

4-D Colton DeCock 89

4-D Clayton DeCock 89

4-D Keith Banks 83

319

HOA Youth
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